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Whg 1.3
Wohnen 
Zimmer 1 
Zimmer 2
Küche
Bad
WC
Diele
Abstellraum

Abzug Fertigmaß
Terrasse 50%
Wohnfläche

1.5 1.1

1.4 Abst.
1,8

1.3
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38,0

1.3
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15,1

1.3
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2,8
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1.5
Küche
6,6

1.5
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4,2

1.5
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Zimmer 2
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Whg 1.5
Wohnen 
Zimmer 1 
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Wohnen
23,94.3
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